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CIRCULAR

Date: 13_‘h December, 2018

Subject: Holidays to be observed in IIIT Kalyani during the Year 2019- reg.

The Institute will observe the following Holidays during the Calendar Year — 2019 as per
approval of the Mentor-Director.

List of Institute Holidays- 2019 (Compulsory)

F :lo Holiday/Occasion Date Day of the Week

1. Republic Day January 26 Saturday

2. Holi/Dolyatra March 21 Thursday

3. | Mahavir Jayanti April 17 Wednesday
4. | Good Friday April 19 Friday

5. | Buddha Purnima May 18 Saturday

6. **]d-ul-Fitr June 05 Wednesday
7. #*]d-Uz-Zuha (Bakrid) August 12 Monday

8. Independence Day August 15 Thursday
9. | Janmashtami August 24 Saturday
10. | Muharram September 10 Tuesday
11. | Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday October 02 Wednesday
12. | Dussehra (Maha Saptami) October 05 Saturday

(Additional)
13. | Dussehra (Vijaya Dashami) October 08 Tuesday
14. | Diwali (Deepavali) October 27 Sunday
15. | Prophet Mohammad's Birthday (Id- November 10 Sunday
E-Milad)
16. | Guru Nanak's Birthday November 12 Tuesday
17. | Christmas Day December 25 Wednesday
*#% May change as per appearance of Moon
Sd/-
(S.N. Datta)

Circulation:
Director/Faculty Coordinator/Institute Website/All Notice Board/ All Faculty members/
Assistant Registrar(Admin).
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